The Series MTL5541 Galvanic Barrier provides intrinsically safe
isolation for communication with Dwyer® transmitters approved for use
in hazardous areas. This galvanic barrier eliminates the need for a high
integrity earth ground required when using shunt type diode type safety
barriers. DIN rail mounting and plug-in signal and power connectors
simplify installation and maintenance.
•	Easy snap-in installation for most DIN rails
•	Safe to use in hazardous locations

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
MTL5541: Galvanic barrier
MTL5541
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
41/64 [16.27]
HAZARDOUS
AREA TERMINAL
SAFE AREA
TERMINAL
4-3/32 [103.98]
4-11/32
[110.33]
I
I
LOAD4-20 mA
4-20 MA
VS-
1
2
3
4
5
6
9
8
14
13
7
12
11
10
VS+
20-35 VDC
SAFE AREAHAZARDOUS AREA
LOAD
COM
TX+
INPUT
MTL5541 MTL5541S
Model Description
A-360 Aluminum DIN rail 1 m